
The Music Clubhouse 

Calendar for Piano Detectives Club 
August, 2023 - May, 2024 

 

  

First day of class Thursday, August 17 

Halloween Costume Concerts 
First year detectives will not perform on this program but are 
welcome to attend. 

Friday, October 27 and 
Saturday, October 28 

Fall Break (no class) Thursday, November 23 

Holiday Recitals 
First year detectives will not perform on this program but are 
welcome to attend 

Friday, December 8 and 
Saturday, December 9 

Parents Classes for first-year detectives 
Parents will attend the full class period on these days. Since 
parents will be fully engaged in our activities, it would be best if 
younger siblings do not attend. 

Thursday, December 14 

Winter Break (no class) Thursday, December 21 and  
Thursday, December 28 

Piano Detectives resumes Thursday, January 4 

Friends and Family Ensemble Recitals 
First year detectives MIGHT perform on this program, 
depending on readiness. 

Friday, February 16 and 
Saturday, February 17 

Spring Break (no class) Thursday, March 14 

Teacher Personal Leave (no class) Thursday, April 25 

Last day of 2023-2024 academic year Thursday, May 16 

Spring Recitals 
All detectives will be invited to participate on this program. 

Friday, May 17 and  
Saturday, May 18 

  

 
 
 
 


